ELECTRIC EASEMENTS, NOR SHALL  ELECTRIC EASEMENTS, NOR SHALL ELECTRIC EASEMENTS, NOR SHALL  EASEMENTS, NOR SHALL EASEMENTS, NOR SHALL  NOR SHALL NOR SHALL  SHALL SHALL ANY TREES BE PLANTED THEREON. 9. THERE ARE A TOTAL OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126) THERE ARE A TOTAL OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126)  ARE A TOTAL OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126) ARE A TOTAL OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126)  A TOTAL OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126) A TOTAL OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126)  TOTAL OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126) TOTAL OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126)  OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126) OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126)  ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126) ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126)  HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126) HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (126)  TWENTY-SIX (126) TWENTY-SIX (126)  (126) (126) RESIDENTIAL, ONE (1) COMMERCIAL, NINE (9) OPEN SPACE  ONE (1) COMMERCIAL, NINE (9) OPEN SPACE ONE (1) COMMERCIAL, NINE (9) OPEN SPACE  (1) COMMERCIAL, NINE (9) OPEN SPACE (1) COMMERCIAL, NINE (9) OPEN SPACE